CLARA AC COVER
CLARA AC COVER
2W | 4W | 6W | 8W | 10W | 15W
(3nd generation)
A qualified solution to replace and exceed CFL and CDM solutions
in Downlights or ambient luminaires.
No Driver is required!
Clara AC

1.5
Page:
Page 6 of 20
Object:
Datasheet Clara AC.P.230.xx.zyy-NN.FF
Author:
SL
Date:
 2025-08-17
Köpingsvägen 4 Ph: +46 (0)589-490 950 Web: www.optoga.com
SE-732 31 ARBOGA  E-mail: info@optoga.com
Parameters vs. Article no
ARTICLE NAME POWER CURRENT LEDS CRI CCT LENS
LUMEN ENERGY
CLASS* 25° 65°
Clara AC.2.230.16.922-130.FF 2 230 16 90 2200 130 175 160 F
Clara AC.2.230.16.927-130.FF 2 230 16 90 2700 130 190 180 E
Clara AC.2.230.16.930-130.FF 2 230 16 90 3000 130 220 210 E
Clara AC.2.230.16.940-130.FF 2 230 16 90 4000 130 225 215 E
Clara AC.4.230.16.922-130.FF 4 230 16 90 2200 130 350 320 F
Clara AC.4.230.16.927-130.FF 4 230 16 90 2700 130 440 410 E
Clara AC.4.230.16.930-130.FF 4 230 16 90 3000 130 470 450 E
Clara AC.4.230.16.940-130.FF 4 230 16 90 4000 130 500 480 E
Clara AC.6.230.16.922-130.FF 6 230 16 90 2200 130 530 480 F
Clara AC.6.230.16.927-130.FF 6 230 16 90 2700 130 660 620 E
Clara AC.6.230.16.930-130.FF 6 230 16 90 3000 130 700 660 E
Clara AC.6.230.16.940-130.FF 6 230 16 90 4000 130 740 700 E
Clara AC.8.230.32.922-130.FF 8 230 32 90 2200 130 650 600 F
Clara AC.8.230.32.927-130.FF 8 230 32 90 2700 130 840 800 E
Clara AC.8.230.32.930-130.FF 8 230 32 90 3000 130 900 850 E
Clara AC.8.230.32.940-130.FF 8 230 32 90 4000 130 950 910 E
Clara AC.10.230.32.922-130.FF 10 230 32 90 2200 130 780 720 F
Clara AC.10.230.32.927-130.FF 10 230 32 90 2700 130 1050 1010 E
Clara AC.10.230.32.930-130.FF 10 230 32 90 3000 130 1080 1020 E
Clara AC.10.230.32.940-130.FF 10 230 32 90 4000 130 1130 1070 E
Clara AC.15.230.32.922-130.FF 15 230 32 90 2200 130 1200 1000 F
Clara AC.15.230.32.927-130.FF 15 230 32 90 2700 130 1550 1500 E
Clara AC.15.230.32.930-130.FF 15 230 32 90 3000 130 1650 1600 E
Clara AC.15.230.32.940-130.FF 15 230 32 90 4000 130 1700 1650 E
Clara AC.2.230.16.922-D.FF 2 230 16 90 2200 IP65 140 125 F
Clara AC.2.230.16.927-D.FF 2 230 16 90 2700 IP65 170 160 E
Clara AC.2.230.16.930-D.FF 2 230 16 90 3000 IP65 175 165 E
Clara AC.2.230.16.940-D.FF 2 230 16 90 4000 IP65 180 170 E
Clara AC.4.230.16.922-D.FF 4 230 16 90 2200 IP65 280 250 F
Clara AC.4.230.16.927-D.FF 4 230 16 90 2700 IP65 340 310 E
Clara AC.4.230.16.930-D.FF 4 230 16 90 3000 IP65 350 315 E
Clara AC.4.230.16.940-D.FF 4 230 16 90 4000 IP65 360 330 E
Clara AC.6.230.16.922-D.FF 6 230 16 90 2200 IP65 420 390 F
Clara AC.6.230.16.927-D.FF 6 230 16 90 2700 IP65 500 470 E
Clara AC.6.230.16.930-D.FF 6 230 16 90 3000 IP65 530 480 E
Clara AC.6.230.16.940-D.FF 6 230 16 90 4000 IP65 550 500 E
Clara AC.8.230.32.922-D.FF 8 230 32 90 2200 IP65 590 540 F
Clara AC.8.230.32.927-D.FF 8 230 32 90 2700 IP65 750 710 E
Clara AC.8.230.32.930-D.FF 8 230 32 90 3000 IP65 790 750 E
Clara AC.8.230.32.940-D.FF 8 230 32 90 4000 IP65 830 780 E
Clara AC.10.230.32.922-D.FF 10 230 32 90 2200 IP65 730 670 F
Clara AC.10.230.32.927-D.FF 10 230 32 90 2700 IP65 930 880 E
Clara AC.10.230.32.930-D.FF 10 230 32 90 3000 IP65 980 930 E
Clara AC.10.230.32.940-D.FF 10 230 32 90 4000 IP65 1030 980 E
Clara AC.15.230.32.922-D.FF 15 230 32 90 2200 IP65 730 670 F
Clara AC.15.230.32.927-D.FF 15 230 32 90 2700 IP65 930 880 E
Clara AC.15.230.32.930-D.FF 15 230 32 90 3000 IP65 980 930 E
Clara AC.15.230.32.940-D.FF 15 230 32 90 4000 IP65 1030 980 E
*EPREL are measured without lens, Energy Class E are to be over 110 lm/W
Clara AC
Document no:
n/a